
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC; Date Recorded= 2017;
Date Recorded= 2017/10;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201710230003
83340

10/23/2017
11:39:05

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20110706000
195570

201710230003
83320

10/23/2017
11:35:03

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090811000
308160

201710130003
73180

10/13/2017
11:32:42

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SHOEMAKER
LILIYA A

17 59 Instr
#:20140417000
111650

Lot#:29
Book:17 Pg:59
Sub:CAMBRID
GE POINTE
FIRST
SECTOR


