Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201710230003 83340	10/23/2017 11:39:05	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20110706000 195570	
201710230003 83320	10/23/2017 11:35:03	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20090811000 308160	
201710130003 73180	10/13/2017 11:32:42	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SHOEMAKER LILIYA A			17	59	111650	Lot#:29 Book:17 Pg:59 Sub:CAMBRID GE POINTE FIRST SECTOR